Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJ1d "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP SUPER TOURING 600

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CIIMCOK JIETAJIEH [IJ1d "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP SUPER TOURING 600

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5244729 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Front arm 1
2 5441491 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0T 35 gHel Sleeve 2
3 28404 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 fHEHR O-ring 2
4 5441492 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Shaft 1=393 1
5 5441493 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Sleeve 2
6 28406 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHel O-ring 4
7 5441494 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Sleeve 1
8 5441495 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Stud 1
9 33030 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Lock nut M10 2
10 512056700 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 25 fHeH Eﬁggggziggim 2
11 33012 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Elastic nut M10 7
12 5243150 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHeU Runner 2
13 5343151 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Slider shoe 2
14 40845 Cpok nocraks ot 35 mHel Sockethead sorew MO x|
15 33010 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Nut elastic M6 2
16 5244588 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 35 mHeH Shock Support 1
17 503189504 Cpok nocrapks ot 19 mHed O 6
18 503183300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel WASHER 8

. SHIM B10 DIN127 -ST
19 20047 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# ZNE(1=10PCS 8

20 40081 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Screw M10x100 4
21 40289 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Allen screw M8x25 6
. RONDELLE*FLAT
22 20104 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH WASHER 10
23 33011 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Nut elastic M8 15
24 5441508 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0T 35 gHen Shaft 1=219 1
. FIXING WASHER
25 4181158 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH STARLOCK 1
. SHIM RING 10X16X1
26 31014 CpoK 1I0CTaBKH4 0T 3 gHEH DIN 988(1=10PCS 2
27 40241 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHel Allenscrew M10x30 2
28 40226 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Screw M10x80 2
29 20105 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Washer, hardened 4
30 5346023 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Rear Axle 1=340 1
31 5441512 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Spacer 2
. SCREW-HEX.CAP WITH
32 250000019 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel NYLON PATCH 2
33 5243457 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Welded Rear Arm 1

34 5443535 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Sleeve 2




35 28405 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH O-ring 2
36 5443767 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Shaft 1=310 1
37 5441524 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Sleeve 2
38 5441525 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 gHel Sleeve 1
39 5441526 Cpok noctaBky 0T 35 fHel Stud 1
40 5445575 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Guard 2
41 5445579 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHel Sleeve L.H. 1
41 5445578 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Sleeve R.H. 1
42 5445580 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH Rubber Stopper 2
43 5441533 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHel Sleeve 2
44 40014 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Screw M10x40 2
45 33074 CpOK IOCTaBKY 0T 3 AHeil II\\I/IIiIgX};LE‘;“I(\IliE ELASTIC 2
46 5443659 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Space support 2
47 5343434 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHeH Space Support L.H. 1
47 5343435 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Space support R.H. 1
48 33013 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Nut elastic M12 2
49 5441632 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Sleeve 4
50 20078 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Washer A8,4 4
51 40011 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH gfﬁggfgi‘qf(%%égo 2
52 5341633 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Tensioner 2
53 40008 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 [He# Screw M8x45 6
54 33201 Cpok nmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Elastic flanged nut M8 6
55 40239 Cpok nocTaBkY 0T 35 fHel Screw M10x100 2
56 23226 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Shock 1
57 503140600 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Spring Stopper 1
58 503141600 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Cap 1
59 503188930 CpOK IOCTaBKu OT 25 fHEeHR EPP,{P({)(;F?EC CT'lg(E)JI? 1
60 5443753 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Sleeve 2
61 40006 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M8x35 5
62 23227 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHe# Shock rear 1
63 414802600 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHel CUSHION 2
64 5444671 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Lever 1
64 5444670 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Lever 1
65 5441795 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Pull rod 1
66 5444713 Cpok moctaBk# 0T 35 gHel Sleeve 1
67 5442112 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SPRING ROLLER 2
68 5443387 Cpok noctaBky 0T 35 fHel Sleeve 2
69 40010 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHeH Screw M8x55 2
70 20010 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel ITnacTuHa 3aMKa 4
71 572030800 CpoK IocTaBKu OT 25 fHeHl gﬁ"lt/ICEAII\{'IEEII)JJAUGSEFLH 1




71 572030900 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel gﬁﬂgﬁ%ﬁ?&m_ 1
72 33200 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHe# Elastig flanged nut M6 4
73 5441643 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHel BRACKET WELD 1
74 414460600 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SPRING 1
RONDELLE*WASHER
75 20005 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel A10,5DIN125 - 2
ST(1=10PCS
76 572034000 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 it NOBADJUSTER 1
77 5441645 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel PIN 1
78 41035 Cpok IIoCcTaBKM 0T 25 gHel Circlip 2
79 5442878 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH Stopper Strap 1
80 534578 Cpok noctaBky 0T 35 fHel Runner protector 2
81 40031 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M6x25 2
82 20003 Cpok mmocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Washer 2
83 5442191 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 mHel Rubber Stopper 2
84 5442192 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Support plate 4
85 40231 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Hex. screw M5 x 30 4
86 33009 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Nut elastic M5 8
87 570023100 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 it L e 2
88 548387 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SUPPORT PLATE 4
89 40128 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Screw M5x40 4
90 572091400 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Support wheel black 2
91 31001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel EIIEEZX;III(I {\I =Gl (r)%r(\:rg)zsxz 2
92 34011 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 it OREASEFITTING MOX 1 -y
93 570063600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CAP-WHEEL- ( 10 6
94 415039600 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHeit RESSORT *SPRING 1
95 23176001 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Cam 1
96 23177001 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Spring guide 1
97 503189411 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel ifll:)eornwheel 135/Full 4
98 46035 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Idler wheel, black 2
99 503189374 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEH gllf)eornwheel 165/Full 2
100 503189478 Cpok mocTaskx ot 25 Aeit ROUE 105 MINCE 1
101 5444099 Cpok moctaBky 0T 35 fHEH Sleeve 1
102 5441513 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHeit Sleeve 1
103 5341639 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH Spring R.H. 1
103 5341640 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHel Spring L.H. 1
104 40341 Cpok moctaBk# 0T 35 gHel Screw M10x75 2
105 40134 Cpok mocTasku or 25 fHeit 3?#5{“2?12 %%}%Pé )45 2




106 20068 CpoK TocTaBKH 0T 25 MHE LOCK WASHER D10 4

(NORD-LOCK




